PERSONNEL ACTION SUMMARY REPORT

JUNE 2022

NEW HIRES

ABDULLAHI, ABDULLAH A
BYBEE, TRACE E
CLAYTON, REBECCA J
GODINEZ, GUILLERMO S
GRACEY, KATHLEEN AGNES P
GREINKE, DAMIAN K
HIPPS, TIMOTHY J
HOLBROOK, ALEXANDRA M
MAKI, KIMBERLY A
MARTINEZ, RAMON
MCCALLION, MICHAEL J
MORA, JUAN M

NOLD, TIMOTHY W

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D
SORENSEN, HUNTER A
STEVENS, BRIAN P
STEWART, MATTHEW D
TRUEAX-LEFFEL, LAURIE A
VENABLE, JEDEDIAH D
WRIGHT, LUCAS Q

WUIJEK, LINDSEY R
YOUNG, ASHLEY M

PROMOTIONS

ADDIS, VICTORIA L
BJORKMAN, STEPHANIE G
BOILEAU, JONATHAN R
COLLINS, MATTHEW T
ELLIS, ROBERT E
GOETSCH, BLAKE J

HOUK, TAIGE M
KREITZBERG, CYNTHIA A
LAUNER, KEVIN C
LEONARD, JEFFREY N
MARINO, ANGELA J
MARTIN, GAIL M
MIKKELSEN, KJELBY M
MURPHY, PATRICK O
QUISTGAARD, MADELAINE E
RICE, GAVIN B

SHANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
SPEARS, SEAN M
'WESTBROOKE, AARON M

TRANSFERS
ANDERSON, HEATHER A
BILADEAU, TED D
HAAPALA, TOBIN S
HIAM JR, PHILIP G
HOPKINS, BRANDIN
JONES, CLARK G
LEONARD, JEFFREY N
MCALLISTER, WILLIAM J
ROE, JASON R

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO J

‘WORLEY, LOUIS R

SEPARATIONS
ANDERSON, LI H
DAVIS, TIFFANY D
FALKNER, RONALD §
FEIK, DYLAN M
HERNANDEZ, NICOLE F
HERRERA, FAUSTO R
HUTSON, MELODY L
MORRIS, DEDRA L
PAYNE, JACOB D
PHAM, MICHELLE |
PIEPHOFF, JARED M
RAY, TYLER F
ROBELLO, CALLIE E
SINGH, VARINDER
STANDIFORD, ANNA M
VAN VLEET, COLTEN D
WIEGERS, NATALIE M
YIM, ANNA

RETIREMENTS
ASTON, RYAN J
BARRETT, JENNIFER D
BIEBESHEIMER, DAVID
CLARK, DANIEL W
FLEMING, ANDREW M
GIACOMAZZI, GRANT L
LASHER, SCOTT L
PIGOTT, KEITH J
REEVES, STEVEN E
RINEY, PHILIP L
SHIREY, THOMAS E
STOECKLE, ANDREW M

Job Class Title

TROOPER CADET

TROOPER CADET

CONTRACTS ASSISTANT

TROOPER CADET

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1
CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN

TROOPER CADET

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2

SPECIAL DEPUTY

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST
TROOPER CADET

TROOPER CADET

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1
TROOPER CADET

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1

TROOPER CADET

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - ENTRY

TROOPER CADET

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1
PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3

LIEUTENANT

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER
FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3

LIEUTENANT

TROOPER

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC
EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN 3
LIEUTENANT

IT POLICY & PLANNING - JOURNEY

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC
FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN 2
ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, FI
IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY
IT DATA MANAGEMENT - SR/SPEC
LIEUTENANT

DIVISION COMMANDER

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST
SERGEANT

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC
SERGEANT

TROOPER

TROOPER

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC

FISCAL ANALYST 2

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1
TROOPER

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY

TROOPER CADET

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1

TROOPER

INVESTIGATOR 3

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1
‘WMS BAND 2

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1

TROOPER CADET

SERGEANT

TROOPER

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2

TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER
PSYCHOLOGIST
TROOPER
SERGEANT
SERGEANT
TROOPER
SERGEANT
TROOPER
TROOPER
SERGEANT

Org Name

FOB - DIST 2 - SPECIAL OPS - DET 19
FOB - DIST 5 - CHEHALIS - DET 6

00C - BFS - CONTRACTS/GRANTS

FOB - DIST 3 - TZT - DET 13

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D7 DET 30
ISB - CRD - CHRS - DRUG CONV CORRECTION
FOB - DIST 2 - SPECIAL OPS - DET 19
TSB - RM - PR - VIDEO

TSB - HRD - ADMIN

TSB - ESD - FS - NORTHWEST - LMR D8
FOB - DIST 1 - EAST PIERCE

FOB - DIST 6 - WENATCHEE 2 - DET 1
FPB - FTD - INSTRUCTION

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D3 DET 30
FOB - DIST 8 - BREMERTON - DET 2

TSB - COMM - DIST 7 - UNIT 2

FOB - DIST 8 - BREMERTON - DET 2

TSB - ITD - CSU - TIER 1

FOB - DIST 1 - EAST PIERCE

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D5 DET 31
FLSB - CRIME LAB - VANCOUVER - ADMIN/PEC
TSB - COMM - DIST 7 - UNIT 3

FLSB - CRIME LAB - VANCOUVER - DNA A
FOB - DIST 1 - EAST PIERCE

TSB - ESD - FS - NORTHWEST

FLSB - CRIME LAB - TACOMA - DNA A

TSB - HRD - TROOPER CADET HIRING UNIT
FOB - DIST 7 - SNOHOMISH CO FWY - DET 15
TSB - ITD - ADSS - REMEDY TEAM

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - MAINTENANCE

FOB - DIST 1 - TACOMA

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION

TSB - ITD - SAK TRACKING SUPPORT

TSB - ITD - FLSB IT SUPPORT

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - FINGERPRINT NIGHT
TSB - ESD - FS - EAST - MICRO D3

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION
TSB-ITD - 10 - TEAM 1

FOB - DIST 1 - TACOMA

TSB - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DIV
TSB - ESD - FS - EAST - MICRO D6
ISB-HSD -K1-BREM-D 11

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMP REV -N
TSB - COMM- DIST 8 - UNIT 1

FOB - DIST 2 - OPERATIONS

FLSB - IMPAIRED DRIVING SECTION

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - ABIS/AUDIT

FOB - DIST 1 - EAST PIERCE - DET 5

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVS - EXEC PROT - DET 2
TSB - TRAINING - OPERATIONS - INSTR 2

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION

00C - BFS - FSP - PAYROLL

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D4 DET 30
FOB - DIST 2 - SOUTH REG - DET 8

TSB - ITD - WAJIS - ACCESS TEAM

TSB - TRAINING - CADET CLASS

FLSB - TOXICOLOGY LAB - ADMIN

TSB - COMM - DIST 8 - UNIT 1

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVC - CAPITOL DET 2

ISB - IAD - HIDTA

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - SCHOOL BUS - WEST
CVEB - MCSD - MCS - SCHOOL BUS - WEST
TSB - COMM - DIST 1 - UNIT 2

TSB - COMM - DIST 2 - UNIT 2

FOB - DIST 1 - EAST PIERCE - DET 5

FOB - DIST 1 - THURSTON - DET 8

FLSB - CRIME LAB - SEATTLE - MATLS ANALYSIS B
ISB - OPS - ADMIN

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVC - CAPITOL DET 1
FOB - DIST 4 - RITZVILLE - DET 7
CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D6 DET 20

TSB - PSYCHOLOGIST

ISB - HSD - K3 - MARYSVILLE - D 31
FOB - DIST 6 - WENATCHEE 2 - DET 1
FOB - DIST 4 - SPOKANE - DET 3

FOB - DIST 4 - COLFAX - DET 6

ISB - CID - CCE - YAKIMA D3

FOB - DIST 6 - WENATCHEE 2 - DET 1
FOB - DIST 4 - SPOKANE - DET 2

FOB - DIST 8 - BREMERTON - DET 1

Org Code
BB028030
BB053160
AE005000
BB032050
HA074630
CF004500
BB028030
DHO002200
DF001000
DA082220
BB012000
BB062010
EA005900
HA033330
BB082020
DD072000
BB082020
DB001410
BB012000
HA054631
FD057100
DD073000

FD057210
BB012000
DA002200
FDO014210
DF008000
BB072020
DB006300
DB002300
HC007230
BB013000
DB002300
DB001510
DB001500
DB002300
CF005300
DA032310
DB002300
DB007100
BB013000

DB000000
DA062310
CE006100
HA003160
DD081000
BB028000
FC000000
CF005500
BB012030
CD002070
DG002030

DB002300
AE007200
HA043330
BB026040
DB001142
DG003000
FF002100
DD081000
CD002050
CA005000
HA004220
CE005100
DD012000
DD022000
BB012030
BB014030
FD025310
CB001000

CD002020
BB043030
HB063200
DI000000
CE006400
BB062010
BB042030
BB043020
CC037100
BB062010
BB042020
BB082010

Eff. Date
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/15/2022
6/1/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/1/2022
6/21/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/13/2022
6/16/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/2/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/2/2022
6/16/2022
6/27/2022

6/1/2022
6/16/2022

6/1/2022

6/1/2022
6/16/2022

6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/1/2022
6/16/2022

6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/6/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/3/2022
6/30/2022
6/1/2022
6/4/2022
6/15/2022
6/4/2022
6/23/2022
6/25/2022
6/4/2022
6/15/2022
6/3/2022
6/15/2022
6/23/2022
6/21/2022
6/11/2022
6/3/2022
6/10/2022
6/4/2022

6/30/2022
6/13/2022
6/16/2022
6/1/2022

6/18/2022
6/14/2022
6/9/2022

6/14/2022
6/16/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/10/2022

Unique I.D
20158005
20126657
20158608
20096876
20158008
20158125
20157966
20158205
20110819
20157945
20158183
20135454
20158193
20158049
20157959
20158598
20158650
20157951
20157955
20157954
20158130
20158032

20131358

998512
20133113
20131734
20037582
20147786
20133849
20061127
20065992
20000061
20026747
20105145
20119987
20124428
20135236
20028562
20118493
20110207
20042211

712830
20145805

926884
20044320
20101000
20000020
20000061

438116
20015942
20102363
20037687

20157678
20126876

356190
20119473
20087154
20154502
20155645
20153438
20069171

837576
20149727
20000229
20145282
20100348
20065305
20126475
20110203
20130488

648757
649363
436818
459142
649048
668652
649506
648915
350747
648997
648712
648707



	FOR DB RELEASE

